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TENNIS ACADEMY

Friday Orange Ball Leaque

DIVISION 1:

TEAMS:
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BYE

DRAW:
Round 1 — 21st June

Round 2 — 28" June

Round 3 — 5" July

Round 4 — 26" July

Round 5 — 2" Aug

Round 6 — 9™ Aug
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Term 2/3 2019

. Samuel Nilsson / James Nilsson
Na McKay / Jazlyn Richardson
Xavier Catterson / Isaac Catterson
Milani Brushe / Aidan Mansfield
Holly Wilkinson / Ella Culpan
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5:30pm
BYE
9:45pm

BYE
5:15pm
5:45pm

BYE
5:30pm
5:45pm

5:30pm
5:45pm
BYE

5:15pm
5:45pm
BYE

5:15pm
BYE
9:45pm



Round 7 — 16" Aug

Round 8 — 23" Aug

PLAYOFFS - 30" Aug

1st V 2nd
3rd V 4th

5th V 6th
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BYE
5:15pm
5:45pm

5:45pm
5:30pm
BYE



